

MFL/SEC/BSE/24-25/47

August 14, 2024

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code - 948016

Company Code: 10054

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

We enclose herewith the copy of Newspaper Advertisement published on August 14, 2024, in Business Standard (All India Edition) in respect of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For **Muthoot Fincorp Limited**





Sachu Sivas

Company Secretary

ICSI Membership No. ACS: 60475




<div>  <div> Manaksia Limited Corporate Identification Number: L74950WB1984PLC038336 Registered office : Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range, Mezzanine Floor, North-West Corner, Kolkata - 700001 E-mail: investor.relations@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.com; Phone: +91-33-2231 0055 </div> </div>			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS			
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024			
(₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2024	Year Ended 31st March 2024	Quarter Ended 30th June 2023
Income from Operations	10,512.61	70,153.89	23,572.33
Total Income	12,622.77	76,464.49	24,964.23
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)	3,519.89	15,893.02	4,359.83
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	3,150.25	13,724.32	3,881.15
Exceptional Items	374.57	3,314.29	703.23
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,775.68	10,410.03	3,177.92
Tax Expenses	919.09	2,540.02	966.91
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	1,856.59	7,870.01	2,211.01
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(1,170.92)	(55,132.34)	(35,431.57)
Equity Share Capital	1,310.68	1,310.68	1,310.68
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet at the end of respective financial year	-	53,723.99	-
Earnings per share (of Rs 2/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic (₹)	2.60	11.53	3.36
(b) Diluted (₹)	2.60	11.53	3.36
Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :			
(₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2024	Year Ended 31st March 2024	Quarter Ended 30th June 2023
Income from Operations	1,244.01	16,081.20	7,676.80
Total Income	1,561.95	17,298.97	7,902.52
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)	150.63	1,687.65	537.25
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT)	141.30	1,609.76	505.43
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT)	119.56	1,833.85	445.24
NOTES :			
(1) The above financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th August 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.			
(2) Due to continued volatility resulting from significant devaluation of the Nigerian currency, the Group has incurred foreign exchange losses in its subsidiary companies based in Nigeria. These losses have been reported as an exceptional item in the Group's consolidated financial results.			
(3) The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2024 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2023 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review.			
(4) The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.			
(5) Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary.			
(6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.com.			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Manaksia Limited Sd/- Suresh Kumar Agrawal (Managing Director) DIN- 00520769			
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th August, 2024			



A VST GROUP
ENTERPRISE

CIN - L34101KA1967PLC001706

Registered office: Plot No-1, Dyavasandra Indl Layout, Whitefield Road,
Mahadevapura PO., Bengaluru 560 048 Ph: 080 - 67141111
e-mail: vstgen@vsttractors.com. www.vsttractors.com.



VST
TILLERS
TRACTORS LTD.

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2024 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2024 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations	19,059	27,344	24,614	96,805	19,059	27,344	24,614	96,805
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	2,794	4,303	4,259	15,561	2,756	4,266	4,259	15,516
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2,794	4,303	4,259	15,561	2,756	4,266	4,259	15,516
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2,285	3,512	3,299	12,151	2,247	3,475	3,299	12,106
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,267	3,506	3,246	12,096	2,229	3,469	3,246	12,051
Equity Share Capital	864	864	864	864	864	864	864	864
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	91, 543	-	-	-	91,498
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)								
(for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic	26.45	40.65	38.19	140.64	26.00	40.22	38.19	140.13
Diluted	26.39	40.64	38.19	140.62	25.95	40.21	38.19	140.10

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and <http://www.vsttractors.com/investors/financial-results>)

These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.

Place: Bengaluru

Date: August 13, 2024

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(**V.T. Ravindra**)
Managing Director
DIN: 00396156

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Regd. office: Astra Towers, Survey No: 12(Part), Opp. CII Green Building,
Hitech City, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India -500038
Phone: +91-040-46618000, 46618001, Fax: +91-040-46618048
Email: info@astramwp.com, Website: www.astramwp.com, CIN: L29309TG1991PLC013203

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024
IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS)
(Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 <small>Un-audited</small>	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 <small>Audited</small>	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 <small>Un-audited</small>	Year ended 31.03.2024 <small>Audited</small>	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 <small>Un-audited</small>	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 <small>Audited</small>	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 <small>Un-audited</small>	Year ended 31.03.2024 <small>Audited</small>
1. Total income from operations	15394.88	35257.62	13287.68	90425.73	15517.78	35395.50	13372.89	90882.02
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	720.55	6787.91	(570.41)	15165.17	747.32	6749.52	(803.10)	14698.66
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	720.55	6787.91	(570.41)	15165.17	935.04	7127.64	(817.76)	15901.34
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	522.90	5039.35	(430.38)	11299.07	720.43	5440.16	(673.57)	12106.63
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	502.14	4881.16	(459.98)	11216.05	699.45	5306.88	(704.11)	12056.32
6. Equity Share Capital	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90	1898.90
7. Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	94919.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	94719.88
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/-each) Basic:	0.55	5.31	(0.47)	12.00	0.76	5.73	(0.73)	12.86
Diluted:	0.55	5.31	(0.47)	12.00	0.76	5.73	(0.73)	12.86

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 30th June, 2024 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 financial results are available on the Websites of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.astramwp.com).

The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13.08.2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/
S Gurunatha Reddy
Managing Director
DIN No: 00003828

www.astramwp.com